
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S18-702

Sat, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Subgroup 1  Ivanova E.G.  B-403
Sat, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Subgroup 2  Kairsapova E.M.  A-306
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  Ivanova N.A.  V-404
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming and Coding Methods  Sergievskiy M.V.  K-822
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST National Systems Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing in EAG Countries ( in English)  Evstifeeva O.Y.  V-411
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Petrova M.A.  A-304
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  Syroezhkin S.N.  V-103
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  Ivanova N.A.  V-404
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Petrova M.A.  A-304
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  Norkina A.N., Morozov N.V.  V-411
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  Bochkova S.S.  B-215
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Money, Credits, Banks  Zavalishina A.K.  K-109
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Databases and Expert Systems  Radygin V.Y., Kupriyanov D.Y.  A-223
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  Syroezhkin S.N.  V-103
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Petrova M.A.  A-304
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Petrova M.A.  405
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  Semyonova T.A., Ivanova N.A.  403
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming and Coding Methods  Sergievskiy M.V.  K-822


